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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1782 | X | X X X ]513]458]3421864| 918 | 212 | 451 | 609 |510 1016 | 766 228 579 381 438 155

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the main political parties would you most
trust to handle the issue of Britain's armed forces and
defence?
Conservatives 29 80 5 20 15|67 7 15| 33 26 16 30 27 37| 35 22 30 36 29 24 19
Labour 21 1 63 6 9 2 54 20| 23 20 20 19 25 20| 19 25 26 17 20 25 27
Liberal Democrats 4 1 2 33 1 1 1 13 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 2 4 5
UKIP 7 1 1 6 52 | 8 6 4 9 6 7 4 10 8 7 9 5 6 11 8 5
None of them 19 9 15 15 13|14 15 28| 18 20 23 19 18 20| 19 19 17 17 22 17 31
Don't know 19 8 15 21 10| 8 17 20| 13 24 29 23 17 13| 17 22 21 19 17 21 14
And which of the parties would you most trust to
make decisions about the future of Britain's nuclear
weapons system, Trident?
Conservatives 32 84 6 23 25|74 8 19| 37 28 19 29 30 42| 36 27 26 41 29 29 23
Labour 20 0 5 14 8 2 50 19| 20 20 22 17 23 19| 19 22 25 17 19 22 21
Liberal Democrats 5 2 3 35 1 2 1 14 6 4 3 8 4 4 5 5 7 6 2 3 5
UKIP 5 1 1 3 36| 5 3 3 7 4 7 2 6 6 4 6 3 3 10 4 5
None of them 20 5 17 14 13| 9 21 25| 19 21 29 20 21 15| 20 20 15 15 26 19 36
Don't know 18 9 14 21 17 9 17 21| 12 24 20 25 16 14 16 22 24 18 14 22 11
Generally speaking, which of Britain's armed forces
do you think the government should focus upon the
most when allocating money and resources?
Army 30 36 33 24 35|36 35 26| 31 30 16 28 33 35| 29 32 37 31 29 31 20
RAF 13 13 11 18 15| 14 12 12| 17 8 19 9 13 12 13 12 10 11 13 14 17
Navy 9 10 8 9 14 | 10 8 8 13 6 17 8 8 9 10 8 12 9 9 8 9
Not sure 48 40 49 49 36 |40 46 54| 40 55 48 55 46 43| 48 48 40 49 49 47 54
Imagine there was a major war and people were
conscripted to fight in Britain's armed forces. If you
had to choose, which of Britain's armed forces would
you rather serve in?
RAF 32 37 30 33 33|39 31 35| 36 29 31 29 33 35| 36 28 24 33 34 32 40
Army 21 24 21 18 26 |22 25 14| 23 18 17 17 23 23| 19 23 24 22 19 20 16
Navy 18 18 19 25 23119 14 20| 19 17 25 18 16 17| 19 17 19 18 18 17 22
Not sure 29 21 30 24 18 |20 30 31| 23 35 27 36 27 25| 26 32 33 28 29 30 22
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